
S/N F&B Brand Outlet/Food Stall Address

1 Causeway Point
1 Woodlands Square #05-10 

Causeway Point Singapore 738099

2 Clementi Mall
3155 Commonwealth Avenue West #03-54 

The Clementi Mall Singapore 129588

3 Great World
1 Kim Seng Promenade #03-127 

Great World Singapore 237994

4 One Holland Village
7 Holland Village Way #02-28 

One Holland Village Singapore 275748

5 Suntec City
3 Temasek Boulevard #B1-112 

Suntec City Singapore 038983

6 Takashimaya Shopping Centre
391 Orchard Road #B2-38 

Takashimaya Shopping Centre Singapore 238872

7 Bugis Junction
200 Victoria Street #B1-04A 

Bugis Junction Singapore 188021

8 Hillion Mall
17 Petir Road #01-11 

Hillion Mall Singapore 678278

9 i12 Katong
112 East Cost Road #02-21 

i12 Katong Singapore 428802

10 Jurong Point
1 Jurong West Central 2 #03-96 

Jurong Point JP2 Singapore 648886

11 Toa Payoh 470 Lorong 6 Toa Payoh #01-70 Singapore 310470

12 Bedok Mall
311 New Upper Changi Rd, #01-71 

Bedok Mall, Singapore 467360

13 Causeway Point
1 Woodlands Square, #05-11 

Causeway Point, Singapore 738099

14 City Square
180 Kitchener Road, #03-37 

City Square Mall, Singapore 208539

15 Downtown East
1 Pasir Ris Cl, #02-319 

Downtown East E!Avenue, Singapore 519599

16 Great World
1 Kim Seng Promenade, #01-140 

Great World, Singapore 237994

17 Hillion Mall
17 Petir Rd, #01-08 

Hillion Mall, Singapore 678278

18 JEM
50 Jurong Gateway Rd, #03-08 

JEM, Singapore 608549

19 Jewel Changi
78 Airport Blvd., #B2-229 

Jewel Changi, Singapore 819666

20 Junction 8
9 Bishan Pl, #B1-07

Junction 8, Singapore 579837

21 Jurong Point
63 Jurong West Central 3, #B1-57 

Jurong Point, Singapore 648331

22 Lot One
21 Choa Chu Kang Ave 4, #B1-32 

Lot One, Singapore 689812

23 Marina Square
6 Raffles Blvd, #02-200 

Marina Square, Singapore 039594

24 NEX
23 Serangoon Central, #02-09 

NEX, Singapore 556083

25 Northpoint City
930 Yishun Avenue 2, #02-06 

Northpoint City (North Wing), Singapore 769098

Less Salt More Taste, More Rewards! 
(15 Jan - 31 Mar 2026)

Supporting Outlets  

Crystal Jade 

Hong Kong Kitchen

Crystal Jade 

La Mian Xiao Long Bao

Dian Xiao Er
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26 Parkway Parade
80 Marine Parade Rd, #02-14 

Parkway Parade, Singapore 449269

27 Tampines 1
10 Tampines Central 1, #04-15 

Tampines 1, Singapore 529536

28 The Seletar Mall
33 Sengkang West Avenue, #B1-28 

The Seletar Mall, Singapore 797653

29 VivoCity
1 HarbourFront Walk, #02-138 

VivoCity, Singapore 098585

30 Waterway Point
83 Punggol Central, #01-30 

Waterway Point (East Wing), Singapore 828761

31 Canopy Coffee Club 

32 Fish Soup 

33 Herbal Soup 

34 Japanese 

35 Nasi Padang 

36 Vegetarian 

37 Vietnamese 

38 Yong Tau Foo

39 Anchorpoint
370 Alexandra Road, 

Anchorpoint, #01-09/10

40 AMK 730 Ang Mo Kio Avenue 6

41 Bras Basah
231 Bain Street, 

Bras Basah Complex, #01-01

42 City Square
180 Kitchener Road, 

City Square Mall, #04-39/40

43 Compass One
1 Sengkang Square, 

Compass One, #04-07

44 JEM
50 Jurong Gateway Road, 

JEM, #04-15

45 Jewel Changi
78 Airport Boulevard, 

Jewel Changi Airport, #04-219

46 NEX
23 Serangoon Central, 

NEX, #04-66

47 OrangeTee Building
430 Lor 6 Toa Payoh, 

OrangeTee Building, #01-01A

48 Parkway Parade
80 Marine Parade Road, 

Parkway Parade, #03-30D

49 SAFRA Jurong
333 Boon Lay Way, 

SAFRA Jurong, #2A-01

50 SAFRA Punggol
9 Sentul Crescent, 

SAFRA Punggol, #01-01

51 SAFRA Yishun
60 Yishun Ave 4

#01-01, Singapore 769027

52 Bugis Junction
200 Victoria St, #01-85/86/87 

Bugis Junction, Singapore 188021

53 Jurong Point
JP1, 1 Jurong West Central 2, #02-32 

Jurong Point, 648886

54 Plaza Singapura
68 Orchard Rd, #04 -10/11 

Plaza Singapura, Singapore 238839

55 Star Vista 1 Vista Exchange Green, #B1-09, Singapore 138617

56 Tampines Mall 
4 Tampines Central 5, #01-46 

Tampines Mall, Singapore 529510

57 Tanglin Mall
01-115/117, Tanglin Mall, 

163 Tanglin Rd, 247933

58 QQ Rice CIMB Plaza 30 Raffles Pl, CIMB Plaza #B1-23, Singapore 048622

Food Canopy @ Ministry of 

Education

1 North Buona Vista Drive #02-01,

MOE Building, Singapore 138675

Jack's Place

Nando's
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59
ITE College Central & 

Headquarters 

2 Ang Mo Kio Dr, Block C, #04-03 

(Central Delights) Singapore 567720

60 Jurong Point Shopping Centre
63 Jurong West Central 3 

Jurong Point Shopping Centre, #01-32, S648331

61 Ng Teng Fong General Hospital
1 Jurong East Street 21 #02-28

NG TENG FONG GENERAL HOSPTAL, S609606

62 North Spine @ NTU
50 Nanyang Avenue, NS3-01-22 

NTU North Spine Singapore 639798

63 NUH Medical Center
1 Lower Kent Ridge Road #01-02 

NUH Medical Center, S119082

64 Royal Square @Novena
103 Irrawaddy Road 

Royal Square #01-27, Singapore 329566

65 S16 @ NUS
F&B Kiosk at S16, Level 1, Kiosk 2 

Faculty of Science, NUS, 3 Science Dr.2 , S119077

66 Woodlands MRT Station
30 Woodland Avenue 2, #01-11 

Woodlands MRT Station, S738343

67 Bedok Mall 311 New Upper Changi Road #B1-39 Singapore 467360

68 Changi Airport T3 65 Airport Boulevard #B2-33 Singapore 819663

69 Citylink Mall 1 Raffles Link #B1-40 Singapore 039393

70 Fairprice Hub
1 Joo Koon Circle #01-40 

Fairprice Hub Singapore 629117

71 Funan Mall 107 North Bridge Road #B1-33 Singapore 179105

72 HabourFront Centre 1 Maritime Square #01-45/46 Singapore 099253

73 IMM 2 Jurong East ST 21 #01-48 Singapore 609601

74 Our Tampines Hub
1 Tampines Walk #01-100 

Our Tampines Hub Singapore 528523

75 AMK Hub 53 Ang Mo Kio Ave 3, #B1-21A, S569933

76 Bedok Mall
311 New Upper Changi Road #01-77 

Bedok Mall S467360

77 Bugis Junction
200 Victoria Street #01-68 

Bugis Junction S188021

78 Bukit Panjang Plaza
1 Jelebu Road #03-04 

Bukit Panjang Plaza S677743

79 Causeway Point
1 Woodlands Square #02-08/09 

Causeway Point S738099

80 Changi Airport Terminal 3
65 Airport Boulevard #B2-31 & 32 

Singapore Changi Airport Terminal 3 S819663

81 Clementi Mall
3155 Commonwealth Ave West, #05-31/32/33 

Clementi Mall S129588

82 Compass One
1 Sengkang Square, #B1-16, 

Compass One S545078

83 E!hub@Downtown East
1 Pasir Ris Close #02-121 

E!hub@Downtown East S519599

84 IMM
2 Jurong East St 21, #01-92/93, 

IMM S609601

85 Junction 8
9 Bishan Place #01-39, 

Junction 8 S579837

86 Jurong Point
63 Jurong West Central 3, #B1-64, 

Jurong Point S648886

87 NEX Mall
23 Serangoon Central, #02 – 07/08, 

Nex Mall S556083

88 North Point
930 Yishun Avenue 2 #02-14, 

North Point S769098

89 Parkway Parade
80 Marine Parade Road #B1-33/34 

Parkway Parade S449269

Saap Saap Thai

Swensen's
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90 Plantation Plaza (Tengah)
127 Plantation Crescent #01-05 

Plantation Plaza S690127

91 Plaza Singapura
68 Orchard Road #03-23 

Plaza Singapura S238839

92 SAFRA Toa Payoh
293 Lorong 6 Toa Payoh #01-05 

Safra Toa Payoh S319387

93 SingPost Centre
10 Eunos Road 8 #02-136/137 

SingPost Centre S408600

94 Sun Plaza
30 Sembawang Drive #02-21/22, 

Sun Plaza S757713

95 Tampines Mall
4 Tampines Central 5 #03-30 

Tampines Mall, S529510

96 Thomson Plaza
301 Upper Thomson Road #03-23 

Thomson Plaza S574408

97 Waterway Point
83 Punggol Central #02-35 

Waterway Point S828761

98 West Mall
1 Bukit Batok Central Link #02-05, 

West Mall S658713

99 Japanese 

100 Kopi & Toast

101 Mala Szechuan 

102 Nasi Padang 

103 Western 

Wholesome @ SIT Punggol
13 New Punggol Road #02-11,#02-12, Singapore 829979 

Block W3
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